# OP \$3190.00 180391

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM558815

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Notes Security Agreement

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Qwest Communications International Inc.		01/24/2020	Corporation: DELAWARE

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Wells Fargo Bank, National Association
Street Address:	150 East 42nd Street, 40th Floor
City:	New York
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10017
Entity Type:	Association: UNITED STATES

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 127**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1803918	800 PAGELINE
Registration Number:	3383509	ACD CONNECT
Registration Number:	3012580	ADAPTIVEBUILD
Registration Number:	3008623	ANYWHERE VOICE MAIL
Registration Number:	1685165	AQCB
Registration Number:	2952185	ASIALINK
Registration Number:	1544223	BELL
Registration Number:	1327701	
Registration Number:	1789233	BILLMATE
Registration Number:	2912975	BRNA
Registration Number:	2242160	CALL CURFEW
Registration Number:	2269782	CALL FOLLOWING
Registration Number:	2527988	CALLER ID WITH PRIVACY +
Registration Number:	2261422	CELL TRACE
Registration Number:	2333654	CELL TRACE PLUS
Registration Number:	1319896	CENTRAFLEX
Registration Number:	2305277	CENTREX PRIME
Registration Number:	1341508	CENTRON
Registration Number:	1417741	CENTRON 50
		TRADEMARK

900532347 REEL: 006844 FRAME: 0755

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3194145	CHARGE GUARD
Registration Number:	2586782	COMPLETE COVERAGE
Registration Number:	1933503	COMPLETE-A-CALL
Registration Number:	1832440	CONSULTLINE
Registration Number:	2838562	CONVENIENCEPAK
Registration Number:	3878685	CORE CONNECT
Registration Number:	3814076	С
Registration Number:	2397632	COUNTDOWN
Registration Number:	2238088	CUSTOMCHOICE
Registration Number:	2869736	CUSTOMCHOICE COMPLETE
Registration Number:	3235502	CYBERCENTER
Registration Number:	2780956	CYBERCENTER
Registration Number:	3216684	CYBERCENTER
Registration Number:	3062934	DATA-BACKER
Registration Number:	2307750	DATASTOP
Registration Number:	2289655	DIAL LOCK
Registration Number:	1781768	DID
Registration Number:	1333655	DIGICOM
Registration Number:	1474514	DIGIPAC
Registration Number:	2295613	DIGIT-1
Registration Number:	2974917	DOMESTIC NETWORK DIVERSITY
Registration Number:	1331822	EASYTOUCH
Registration Number:	2930469	EBILL COMPANION
Registration Number:	2585935	E-FERRAL
Registration Number:	2686807	EVERY STUDENT. EVERY SCHOOL. CONNECTED.
Registration Number:	2840030	EVERY STUDENT. EVERY SCHOOL. CONNECTED.
Registration Number:	2583060	EVERYWHERE LINE
Registration Number:	1401073	EXCURSION
Registration Number:	1330705	FAVORITE
Registration Number:	2228023	FRAMEPLUS
Registration Number:	2366121	FULL CHOICE
Registration Number:	2913267	GEOMAX
Registration Number:	3071697	GEOPLUS
Registration Number:	3480468	GUESTLINE
Registration Number:	3180799	HOME NETWORK BACKER
Registration Number:	1552230	IABS
Registration Number:	1951543	INTRACALL
Registration Number:	3099340	IPR

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3263217	LINE VOLUME ADVANTAGE
Registration Number:	2336562	LONG DISTANCE ALERT
Registration Number:	1664419	MARKET EXPANSION LINE
Registration Number:	2107042	MONITORPARTNER
Registration Number:	2949966	MOUNTAIN BELL
Registration Number:	1459200	MOUNTAIN BELL
Registration Number:	2284600	NETWORK 21
Registration Number:	2444705	NEXTCONNECTS
Registration Number:	2244861	NO SOLICITATION
Registration Number:	1574448	NORTHWESTERN BELL
Registration Number:	1459201	NORTHWESTERN BELL
Registration Number:	3180798	OFFICE NETWORK BACKER
Registration Number:	3449357	ONE PAGE DIRECT
Registration Number:	2852287	ONLINE CALL ALERT
Registration Number:	1459993	PACIFIC NORTHWEST BELL
Registration Number:	2966326	PHONE BACKER
Registration Number:	2869909	POPULARCHOICE
Registration Number:	2847487	PREFERREDCHOICE
Registration Number:	2827882	PRIVACYPAK
Registration Number:	4630268	Q
Registration Number:	2362816	Q
Registration Number:	2383937	Q.BIZ
Registration Number:	2770682	Q.COLLECT
Registration Number:	2431764	Q.GUARANTEED
Registration Number:	2339957	Q.HOME
Registration Number:	2406899	Q. INTEGRITY
Registration Number:	2559209	Q.PARTNER
Registration Number:	2881996	Q PORT
Registration Number:	2221289	QNC
Registration Number:	2197797	QWEST
Registration Number:	2727556	QWEST
Registration Number:	2628931	QWEST
Registration Number:	2513382	QWEST
Registration Number:	2779552	QWEST
Registration Number:	1966694	QWEST
Registration Number:	5858004	QWEST
Registration Number:	2777078	QWEST
Registration Number:	2210992	QWEST

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1979485	QWEST COMMUNICATIONS
Registration Number:	2528101	QWEST CONTROL
Registration Number:	2430761	QWEST EXPRESS
Registration Number:	2961564	QWEST PASSPORT
Registration Number:	5515408	QWEST TV
Registration Number:	5215985	QWEST.NET
Registration Number:	2386084	QWESTLINKED
Registration Number:	2166403	REMOTE CONTROL
Registration Number:	2098134	REPORTPARTNER
Registration Number:	3007339	SECURITY SCREEN
Registration Number:	3537689	SELECT ADVANTAGE
Registration Number:	2607546	SELECTPAK
Registration Number:	2101904	SIMPLY GUARANTEED
Registration Number:	3484820	SMARTSET
Registration Number:	2289263	SPONSOR PROGRAM
Registration Number:	1994542	STAND-BY LINE
Registration Number:	2340993	STEALTH
Registration Number:	1484636	SWITCHNET 56
Registration Number:	1428756	TELECHOICE
Registration Number:	2759190	TELMAREXPRESS
Registration Number:	2322370	TENANT SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:	3949285	THINK GIG
Registration Number:	3031389	TNR
Registration Number:	2579337	TOTAL PACKAGE
Registration Number:	2249648	U S WEST COMMUNICATIONS
Registration Number:	1398880	UNISTAR
Registration Number:	2659875	VALUECHOICE
Registration Number:	1379585	VERSANET
Registration Number:	3667989	VOICE MESSAGING LINK
Registration Number:	2260618	WORLDCARD
Registration Number:	2297429	WORLDCARD
Registration Number:	2895553	YOU CAN

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

8009144240 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 800-713-0755

Email: Michael.Violet@wolterskluwer.com, ECarrera@cahill.com

Correspondent Name: CT Corporation

Address Line 1: 4400 Easton Commons Way

Address Line 2: Suite 125

Address Line 4: Columbus, OHIO 43219

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Elaine Carrera
SIGNATURE:	/Elaine Carrera/
DATE SIGNED:	01/24/2020

### **Total Attachments: 14**

source=37. CTL - Trademark Security Agreement#page1.tif source=37. CTL - Trademark Security Agreement#page2.tif source=37. CTL - Trademark Security Agreement#page3.tif source=37. CTL - Trademark Security Agreement#page4.tif source=37. CTL - Trademark Security Agreement#page5.tif source=37. CTL - Trademark Security Agreement#page6.tif source=37. CTL - Trademark Security Agreement#page7.tif source=37. CTL - Trademark Security Agreement#page8.tif source=37. CTL - Trademark Security Agreement#page9.tif source=37. CTL - Trademark Security Agreement#page10.tif source=37. CTL - Trademark Security Agreement#page11.tif source=37. CTL - Trademark Security Agreement#page12.tif source=37. CTL - Trademark Security Agreement#page13.tif source=37. CTL - Trademark Security Agreement#page13.tif source=37. CTL - Trademark Security Agreement#page14.tif

# RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Pleas	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
Name of conveying party(ies):      Qwest Communications International Inc.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?  No  Name: Wells Fargo Bank, National Association
Individual(s) Association	Street Address: 150 East 42nd Street, 40th Floor
Partnership Limited Partnership	City: New York
	State: NY
Other	Country:USA Zip: 10017
Citizenship (see guidelines) USA	Individual(s) Citizenship
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No	Association Citizenship USA
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Partnership Citizenship
Execution Date(s) January 24, 2020	Limited Partnership Citizenship
Assignment Merger	Corporation Cittzenship
	Other Citizenship
	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and	didentification or description of the Trademark.
A. Trademark Application No.(s) Text	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
See Schedule I	See Schedule I  Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Elaine Carrera, Senior Paralegal	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$
Street Address: c/o Cahill Gordon & Reindel LLP 80 Pine Street	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
City: New York	8. Payment Information:
State: NY Zip: 10005	
Phone Number: (212) 701-3365	B "A
Docket Number:	Deposit Account Number
Email Address:ecarrera@cahill.com	Authorized User Name
9. Signature: Saine Can	January 24, 2020
Signature	Date
Elaine Carrera	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:
Name of Person Signing	sileet, attachments, and document.

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Branch, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

### **Notice of Grant of Security Interest in Intellectual Property**

NOTICE OF GRANT OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS, dated as of January 24, 2020 (this "Agreement"), made by QWEST COMMUNICATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC., a Delaware corporation (the "Pledgor"), in favor of WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, as Collateral Agent (as defined below).

Reference is made to the Notes Collateral Agreement dated as of January 24, 2020 (as amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Notes Collateral Agreement"), among each Guarantor listed on the signature pages thereof and each other Guarantor that becomes a party thereto after the date thereof (together, the "Pledgors") and WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, as Collateral Agent (together with its successors and assigns in such capacity, the "Collateral Agent") for the Notes Secured Parties (as defined therein). The parties hereto agree as follows:

SECTION 1. *Terms*. Capitalized terms used in this Agreement and not otherwise defined herein have the meanings specified in the Notes Collateral Agreement. The rules of construction specified in Section 1.1(b) of the Notes Collateral Agreement also apply to this Agreement.

SECTION 2. *Grant of Security Interest*. As security for the payment and performance, as applicable, in full of its Secured Obligations, the Pledgor pursuant to the Notes Collateral Agreement did, and hereby does, assign and pledge to the Collateral Agent, its successors and permitted assigns, for the benefit of the Notes Secured Parties, a continuing security interest in all of such Pledgor's right, title and interest in, to and under any and all of the following assets now owned or at any time hereafter acquired by such Pledgor or in which such Pledgor now has or at any time in the future may acquire any right, title or interest (collectively, but excluding any Excluded Property, the "IP Collateral"):

all Trademarks of the United States of America, including those listed on Schedule I;

<u>provided</u>, <u>however</u>, that the foregoing pledge, assignment and grant of security interest will not cover any Excluded Property, including, without limitation, any "intent-to-use" trademark applications, to the extent that the grant of a security interest therein would impair the validity or enforceability of, or render void or voidable or result in the cancellation of the applicable grantor's right, title or interest therein or in any trademark issued as a result of such application under applicable federal law.

SECTION 3. *Notes Collateral Agreement*. The security interests granted to the Collateral Agent herein are granted in furtherance, and not in limitation of, the security interests granted to the Collateral Agent pursuant to the Notes Collateral Agreement. Each Pledgor hereby acknowledges and affirms that the rights and remedies of the Collateral Agent with respect to the IP Collateral are more fully set forth in the Notes Collateral Agreement, the terms and provisions of which are hereby incorporated herein by reference as if fully set forth herein. In the event of any conflict between the terms of this Agreement and the Notes Collateral Agreement, the terms of the Notes Collateral Agreement shall govern.

SECTION 4. *Counterparts*. This Agreement may be executed in two or more counterparts, each of which shall constitute an original but all of which when taken together shall constitute but one contract. Delivery of an executed counterpart to this Agreement by facsimile or other electronic transmission shall be as effective as delivery of a manually signed original.

SECTION 5. Governing Law. THIS AGREEMENT AND ANY CLAIMS, CONTROVERSY, DISPUTE OR CAUSES OF ACTION (WHETHER IN CONTRACT OR TORT OR OTHERWISE) BASED UPON, ARISING OUT OF OR RELATING TO THIS AGREEMENT SHALL BE CONSTRUED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AND GOVERNED BY THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK.

[Signature Pages Follow]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has caused this Trademark Security Agreement to be executed and delivered by its duly authorized officer as of the date first set forth above.

QWEST COMMUNICATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC., as Grantor

Bv:

Name/Rafac/Martiney-Ch

Title: Senior Vice President and Treasurer

WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION,

as Collateral Agent,

By: \_

Name: Patrick Giordano Title: Vice President

Schedule I to Notice of Grant of Security Interest in Trademarks

Trademarks Owned by Owest Communications International Inc.

United States of America	America	United States of	America	United States of	America	United States of	America	United States of	America	United States of	America	United States of	America	United States of	America	United States of	America	United States of	America	United States of	America	United States of	America	United States of	COUNTRY
CALLER ID WITH PRIVACY +		CALL FOLLOWING		CALL CURFEW		BRNA		BILLMATE		BELL SYMBOL		BELL		ASIALINK		AQCB		ANYWHERE VOICE MAIL		AdaptiveBuild		ACD CONNECT		800 PAGELINE	MARK
75647780		75386194		75430402		78290286		74343385		81327701		73727732		76313621		74195925		78378940		76574179		77116172		74059617	APPLN. NO.
2527988		2269782		2242160		2912975		1789233		1327701		1544223		2952185		1685165		3008623		3012580		3383509		1803918	REG. NO.
Inc.	Inc.	Qwest Communications International	Inc.	Qwest Communications International	Inc.	<b>Qwest Communications International</b>	Inc.	Qwest Communications International	Inc.	Qwest Communications International	Inc.	<b>Qwest Communications International</b>	Inc.	<b>Qwest Communications International</b>	Inc.	<b>Qwest Communications International</b>	Inc.	Qwest Communications International	Inc.	<b>Qwest Communications International</b>	Inc.	<b>Qwest Communications International</b>	Inc.	<b>Qwest Communications International</b>	OWNER

Qwest Communications International Inc.	2869736	78288618	CUSTOMCHOICE COMPLETE	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2238088	75269391	CUSTOMCHOICE	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2397632	75793816	COUNTDOWN	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	3814076	77874590	CORE CONNECT Design	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	3878685	77844245	CORE CONNECT	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2838562	78197424	CONVENIENCEPAK	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	1832440	74315280	CONSULTLINE	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	1933503	74358483	COMPLETE-A-CALL	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2586782	76022733	COMPLETE COVERAGE	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	3194145	78858964	CHARGE GUARD	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	1417741	73583433	CENTRON 50	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	1341508	73511516	CENTRON	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2305277	75410400	CENTREX PRIME	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	1319896	73480171	CENTRAFLEX	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2333654	75386476	CELL TRACE PLUS	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2261422	75265723	CELL TRACE	United States of America

Qwest Communications International Inc.	2840030	78129500	SCHOOL CONNECTED.	United States of America
Inc.	2000007	/8129320	SCHOOL CONNECTED.	America
Owest Communications International	2686807	78170570	EVERY STIIDENT EVERY	United States of
Qwest Communications International	2585935	75808725	E-FERRAL	United States of
Inc.	1000	0.00		America
Owest Communications International	2930469	78132779	EBILL COMPANION	United States of
Qwest Communications International Inc.	1331822	73487261	EASYTOUCH	United States of America
Inc.			DIVERSITY	America
Qwest Communications International	2974917	78396725	DOMESTIC NETWORK	United States of
Inc.				America
Qwest Communications International	2295613	75529604	DIGIT-1	United States of
Inc.				America
Qwest Communications International	1474514	73663893	DIGIPAC	United States of
Inc.				America
Qwest Communications International	1333655	73468002	DIGICOM	United States of
Inc.				America
Qwest Communications International	1781768	74290948	DID	United States of
Inc.				America
Qwest Communications International	2289655	75569687	DIAL LOCK	United States of
Inc.				America
Qwest Communications International	2307750	75293344	DATASTOP	United States of
Inc.				America
Qwest Communications International	3062934	78542812	DATA-BACKER	United States of
Inc.				America
Qwest Communications International	3216684	75919645	CYBERCENTER	United States of
Inc.				America
Qwest Communications International	2780956	75573402	CYBERCENTER	United States of
Inc.				America
Owest Communications International	3235502	75919573	CYBERCENTER	United States of

Qwest Communications International Inc.	2107042	75179650	MONITORPARTNER	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	1664419	74093988	MARKET EXPANSION LINE	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2336562	75383356	LONG DISTANCE ALERT	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	3263217	78865694	LINE VOLUME ADVANTAGE	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	3099340	78529789	IPR	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	1951543	74652797	INTRACALL	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	1552230	73773696	IABS	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	3180799	78798533	HOME NETWORK BACKER	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	3480468	77367764	GUESTLINE	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	3071697	78216319	GEOPLUS	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2913267	78341733	GEOMAX	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2366121	75682898	FULL CHOICE	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2228023	75403032	FRAMEPLUS	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	1330705	73485258	FAVORITE	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	1401073	73573601	EXCURSION	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2583060	75849951	EVERYWHERE LINE	United States of America

Qwest Communications International Inc.	4630268	77628770	Q	United States of America
Inc.	282/882	/819/412	PRIVACIPAK	America
Inc.	202200	70107410	DD W A CWD A V	America
Qwest Communications International	2847487	78197389	PREFERREDCHOICE	United States of
Inc.				America
<b>Qwest Communications International</b>	2869909	76021514	POPULAR CHOICE	United States of
Inc.	2966326	/8289458	PHONE BACKER	United States of America
Inc.				America
<b>Qwest Communications International</b>	1459993	73622504	PACIFIC NORTHWEST BELL	United States of
Inc.		1		America
Owest Communications International	2852287	75913371	ONLINE CALL ALERT	United States of
Qwest Communications International Inc.	3449357	77353820	ONE PAGE DIRECT	United States of America
Inc.				America
<b>Qwest Communications International</b>	3180798	78798526	OFFICE NETWORK BACKER	United States of
Inc.				America
Qwest Communications International	1459201	73622512	NORTHWESTERN BELL	United States of
Inc.				America
Qwest Communications International	1574448	73719575	NORTHWESTERN BELL	United States of
Inc.				America
<b>Qwest Communications International</b>	2244861	75121739	NO SOLICITATION	United States of
Inc.				America
<b>Qwest Communications International</b>	2444705	75429024	NEXTCONNECTS	United States of
Inc.				America
<b>Qwest Communications International</b>	2284600	75393092	NETWORK 21	United States of
Inc.				America
<b>Qwest Communications International</b>	1459200	73622511	MOUNTAIN BELL	United States of
Inc.				America
Qwest Communications International	2949966	78231552	MOUNTAIN BELL	United States of

Inc.	5858004	8/588381	QWEST	United States of America
Inc.	1			America
Qwest Communications International	1966694	74656899	QWEST	United States of
Inc.				America
Qwest Communications International	2779552	78150717	QWEST	United States of
Inc.				America
Qwest Communications International	2513382	75901641	QWEST	United States of
Inc.				America
Qwest Communications International	2628931	76038611	QWEST	United States of
Inc.				America
Qwest Communications International	2727556	76008697	QWEST	United States of
Inc.				America
<b>Qwest Communications International</b>	2197797	75332811	QWEST	United States of
Inc.				America
Qwest Communications International	2221289	75314229	QNC	United States of
Inc.				America
Qwest Communications International	2881996	75926705	Q.PORT	United States of
Inc.				America
Qwest Communications International	2559209	75528203	Q.PARTNER	United States of
Inc.				America
Qwest Communications International	2406899	75528201	Q.INTEGRITY	United States of
Inc.				America
Qwest Communications International	2339957	75511988	Q.HOME	United States of
Inc.				America
Qwest Communications International	2431764	76025559	Q.GUARANTEED	United States of
Inc.				America
Qwest Communications International	2770682	76197500	Q.COLLECT	United States of
Inc.				America
Qwest Communications International	2383937	75528202	Q.BIZ	United States of
Inc.			•	America
Qwest Communications International	2362816	75421866	Q (Stylized)	United States of

Qwest Communications International Inc.	3484820	77402558	SMARTSET	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2101904	74688250	SIMPLY GUARANTEED	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2607546	76338118	SELECTPAK	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	3537689	77083558	SELECT ADVANTAGE	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	3007339	78358035	SECURITY SCREEN	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2098134	75011604	REPORTPARTNER	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2166403	75148620	REMOTE CONTROL	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2386084	75423734	QWESTLINKED	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	5215985	86607881	QWEST.NET	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	5515408	87588462	QWEST TV	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2961564	78406757	QWEST PASSPORT	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2430761	75658292	QWEST EXPRESS	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2528101	75732894	QWEST CONTROL	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	1979485	74656805	QWEST COMMUNICATIONS	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2210992	75384354	QWEST (Stylized)	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2777078	75584187	QWEST	United States of America

Qwest Communications International Inc.	2260618	75416842	WORLDCARD	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	3667989	77571806	VOICE MESSAGING LINK	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	1379585	73538460	VERSANET	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2659875	75647833	VALUECHOICE	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	1398880	73569703	UNISTAR	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2249648	75478035	U S WEST COMMUNICATIONS	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2579337	75749407	TOTAL PACKAGE	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	3031389	78290244	TNR	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	3949285	85050297	THINK GIG	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2322370	75468195	TENANT SOLUTIONS	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2759190	75753094	TELMAREXPRESS	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	1428756	73600298	TELECHOICE	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	1484636	73670711	SWITCHNET 56	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2340993	75693213	STEALTH	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	1994542	74603377	STAND-BY LINE	United States of America
Qwest Communications International Inc.	2289263	75266573	SPONSOR PROGRAM	United States of America

Cuest communications meaning	100000	- CU - FU - F	100 CIM	CITICO CITICO OI
	2041111	102/124		
( ) which can be a strong to the canonic of the can	こくことと			total Ctaton Ot
ALLO:				1 11101100
Inc				America
Ŧ				•
A cor Communications miscingational		10110710		CITICA SIMICO OI
()west ()ommunications International	7797479	- /ノ4 - 59/ノ		I nited States of

**RECORDED: 01/24/2020**